@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

Limietwedstrijd Roosendaal 20210718
Roosendaal, 18-7-2021

Programmanr. 38
18-7-2021 - 15:05

Dames, 100m schoolslag

alg. leeftijdsgroep
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

1 Jinte Hurkmans

2 Pien Koop

3 Valerie van der Velden
4 Meike de Waard

5 Noa Bijl

6 llona Helmons

Serie 2 van 2

1 Vera Bastiaensen
Shanna Joppe
Esther Tiemersma
Yara Mels

Caitlin Sulter
Fenne Peters

o0~ WN

vereniging inschrijftijd
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 1 1:43.00
Hieronymus 1:33.09
Psv 1:29.51
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 1 1:30.16
SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73 1:41.25
Hieronymus NT
Hieronymus 1:25.92
Hieronymus 1:20.64
Psv 1:15.54
Psv 1:19.44
De Ward 1:24.87
Psv 1:26.50

200701614
200900558
200600860
200702380
200603586
200903522

200800572
200601186
200202962
200700232
200900046
200601388

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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